
Catawiki NK HTGT

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
12 - 13 May 2018

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT07
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Rob Rappange  1 -- 12 laps --Mini Cooper S 27:56.993 2:13.526 12

12 Bert Mets 28.885 2 28.885Mini Cooper S 28:25.878 2:13.954 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT08/09
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

43 René Wallner  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus Cortina 28:02.582 2:13.448 12

27 Frank Romo 0.648 2 0.648Lotus Cortina 28:03.230 2:13.984 12

6 Thomas Ardelt 47.708 3 48.356Volvo Amazon (P122 S) 28:50.938 2:18.945 11

69 Alex Korle 42.157 4 1:30.513Lotus Cortina 29:33.095 2:18.601 11

444 van Leenen-du Toy van Hees  5 -- 11 laps --Lotus Cortina 27:55.469 2:22.154 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT10
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

289 Bijleveld-van der Ende  1 -- 13 laps --Ford Falcon 28:55.741 2:07.760 11

10 Norbert Gross 0.895 2 0.895Ford Falcon Sprint 28:56.636 2:07.930 10

137 Mike Gardiner 4.879 3 5.774Ford Falcon 29:01.515 2:08.475 12

100 Cees Lubbers 38.721 4 44.495Ford Falcon 29:40.236 2:12.109 10

244 Regis Devis  5 -- 12 laps --Ford Falcon 28:32.063 2:14.489 10

307 José Carvalhos  6 -- 10 laps --Jaguar MK II 28:34.052 2:40.836 10

18 Roel Korsten  7 -- 2 laps --Ford Mustang 5:02.095 2:22.340 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500-
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill  1 -- 13 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 28:50.416 2:07.620 12

72 Malte Müller-Wrede 2.576 2 2.576Marcos 1800 GT 28:52.992 2:07.496 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS4/9
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

32 Brian Lambert  1 -- 13 laps --Ginetta G4 29:57.955 2:11.416 10

31 Nigel Winchester  2 -- 12 laps --Ginetta G4 27:52.227 2:14.198 9

42 Michel Lombard 35.822 3 35.822Alpine A110 28:28.049 2:14.255 10

144 Fred Corporaal 17.250 4 53.072Lotus Elite S2 28:45.299 2:16.767 12

62 Jeff Moyes  5 -- 11 laps --Porsche 356A Speedster 30:11.107 2:33.916 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course
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Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

45 Bob Stevens  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus Elan 27:50.289 2:02.247 8

88 Alexander Schlüchter 28.851 2 28.851Lotus Elan 28:19.140 2:05.971 5

46 Jos Stevens 57.972 3 1:26.823Lotus Elan S2 29:17.112 2:06.618 13

21 Lars Bondesson  4 -- 12 laps --Lotus Elan 27:52.189 2:11.542 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS11
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

1 Mark Dols  1 -- 13 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 30:08.982 2:08.589 9

64 Egbert Kolvoort  2 -- 12 laps --MGB 28:52.025 2:18.283 10

317 Nunes-Carvalhos 1:21.208 3 1:21.208Porsche 911 30:13.233 2:24.468 5

34 Barbara Lambert  4 -- 10 laps --MGB 29:12.289 2:43.968 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

48 Frans van Maarschalkerwaart  1 -- 13 laps --Shelby Mustang GT350 29:30.398 2:11.493 13

52 Sautter-Newall 9.876 2 9.876Jaguar E-Type 29:40.274 2:11.403 9

123 Marcel van Laarhoven 8.205 3 18.081Shelby Mustang GT350 29:48.479 2:11.537 13

96 Maarten Fokke 11.638 4 29.719Shelby GT350 30:00.117 2:13.223 11

172 van Putten-van Putten  5 -- 12 laps --Shelby Mustang GT350 27:52.476 2:10.672 10

112 Nykle J.F. Meijer 2.543 6 2.543Jaguar E-Type 27:55.019 2:11.284 11

132 Marc Nouwens 1:37.634 7 1:40.177Austin Healey 3000 mk 1 29:32.653 2:18.754 11

Car #96, Docked to the end of the start grid - technical not conform
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